

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.10

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI.) No(s). 4513/2011

V.K. VAISHNAV

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH

Respondent(s)

(office report for direction)

WITH

SLP(CrI) No. 8756/2011

(Office Report for Direction)

Date : 03/08/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ravindra Shrivastava, Adv.

Mr. Kunal Verma, Adv.

Ms. Keki Vajpei, Adv.

Ms. Prasanna Mohan, Adv.

Mr. Yugandhara Jha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arjun Garg, Adv.

Ms. Harshita Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Saurabh Mishra, Adv. (Not present)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for, put up these matters in the month of
January, 2016 for final disposal.

[INDU POKHRIYAL]
COURT MASTER

[SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR]
A.R.-CUM-P.S.